
sanitation

DSNY residential trash and recycling 
collections are suspended on the 
following dates in 2017:

• Monday, Jan 2  (New Year’s Day) 
• Monday, Jan 16  (Martin Luther King Day) 
• Monday, Feb 13  (Lincoln's Birthday)
• Monday, Feb 20  (President's Day)
• Monday, May 29  (Memorial Day)
• Tuesday, Jul 4  (Independence Day)
• Monday, Sep 4  (Labor Day)
• Monday, Oct 9  (Columbus Day)
• Tuesday, Nov 7  (Election Day)
• Friday, Nov 10  (Veterans' Day) 
• Thursday, Nov 23  (Thanksgiving Day)
• Monday, Dec 25  (Christmas Day)

2017 DSNY 
Holiday Calendar

We are here to serve those
who live and work in our
SoHo Broadway Corridor.
Find us at sohobroadway.org

Garbage and recycling should not be 
placed out for collection on days when 
DSNY residential collection is suspended.  
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